1921-1922
1921-1922
1921-1932
1921-1935
1921-1945
1921-1960
1921-1970
1922-1925
1922-1945
1925-1945
1932-1945
1935-1945
1946-1952
1946-1952
1946-1952
1946-1952
1946-1955
1946-1955
1952-1956
1952-1963
1952-1977
1955-1960
1955-1982
1957-1974
1960-1974
1960-1985
1963-1970
1970-1985
1974-2013
1974-1981
1977-1983
1981-2006
1982-1988
1983-1996
1988-1994

Trustees

William Albert Gregory
William Queale

John Burnett North
Carl C Breddin
James Irwin

William Richer Moon
William Leonard Shiel
GWA Walter

ELB Gramenz
Graham Doyle

Percy J Savage
George Wilmott

Leo Douglas Cooper
Albert Emmanuel Oakhill
Cecil V Stewart
Mervyn R Shield
Ernest C Blake
Kenneth J Morris
WRR Bowman
Edward J Surman
Leslie Hallett
Alexander Wruck
Arnold G Wilmott
Edwin A Russell
Edmund F Taylor
William J Kay
Charles D Queale
Leonard S Rudd

Rita F O’Hanlon

JLW Townsend

Cecil Graham Hughes
John Brayton Brown
Robert W Colquhoun
John Smith

Roger GB Winton

1989-2015 Laurie Muller

1994-2013 John Purves

1996-2013 Lance Jelley
2013 - Don Chandler
2013 - Peter Israel
2013 - Andy McGregor
2013 - Kelly O’'Hanlon
2015 - Jonathan Snow

Of Note

William Shields 49 years

William Moon 39 years

Rita O’Hanlon 39 years

Les Hallett, Arnold Wilmott, Bill Kay and John Brown 25 years or more

Rita O’Hanlon, the first woman elected to the Trust, and a direct descendant of the first families to settle
Brookfield in the 1860s, was succeeded by her granddaughter Kelly O’Hanlon in 2013. This marks seven
generations of unbroken connection to Brookfield.



